贴片共模滤波器
叠层型
产品照片 规格型号 产品尺寸（mm)
阻抗值Ω
（100MHz)
额定电流
（A）max
BCDW080604M900 0.85*0.65*0.4 90 0.1
BCDW101206M670 1.0*1.25*0.6 67 0.3
BCDW101206M900 1.0*1.25*0.6 90 0.3
BCDW101206M121 1.0*1.25*0.6 120 0.3
BCDW201210M670 2.0*1.25*1.0 67 0.4
BCDW201210M900 2.0*1.25*1.0 90 0.4
BCDW201210M121 2.0*1.25*1.0 120 0.4
BCDW201210M161 2.0*1.25*1.0 160 0.4
BCDW201210M181 2.0*1.25*1.0 180 0.4
BCDW201210M221 2.0*1.25*1.0 220 0.3
BCDW321610M900 3.2*1.6*1.0 90 0.5
BCDW321610M121 3.2*1.6*1.0 120 0.5
绕线型
产品照片 规格型号 产品尺寸（mm)
阻抗值Ω
（100MHz)
额定电流
（A）max
BCDF1210-2-670T 1.2*1.0*0.8 67 0.3
BCDF1210-2-900T 1.2*1.0*0.8 90 0.28
BCDF1210-2-121T 1.2*1.0*0.8 120 0.27
BCDF1210-2-161T 1.2*1.0*0.8 160 0.26
BCDF1210-2-181T 1.2*1.0*0.8 180 0.26
BCDF1210-2-251T 1.2*1.0*0.8 250 0.23
BCDF1210-2-331T 1.2*1.0*0.8 330 0.2
BCDF1608-2-670T 1.6*0.8*1.1 67 0.3
BCDF1608-2-900T 1.6*0.8*1.1 90 0.3
BCDF1608-2-121T 1.6*0.8*1.1 120 0.25
BCDF1608-2-161T 1.6*0.8*1.1 160 0.2
BCDF1608-2-221T 1.6*0.8*1.1 220 0.2
BCDF2012-2-300T 2.0*1.2*1.2 30 0.45
BCDF2012-2-400T 2.0*1.2*1.2 40 0.45
BCDF2012-2-670T 2.0*1.2*1.2 67 0.4
BCDF2012-2-750T 2.0*1.2*1.2 75 0.4
BCDF2012-2-900T 2.0*1.2*1.2 90 0.4
BCDF2012-2-121T 2.0*1.2*1.2 120 0.35
BCDF2012-2-161T 2.0*1.2*1.2 160 0.34
BCDF2012-2-181T 2.0*1.2*1.2 180 0.33
BCDF2012-2-201T 2.0*1.2*1.2 200 0.33
BCDF2012-2-221T 2.0*1.2*1.2 220 0.33
BCDF2012-2-261T 2.0*1.2*1.2 260 0.3
BCDF2012-2-371T 2.0*1.2*1.2 370 0.28
BCDF2012-2-601T 2.0*1.2*1.2 600 0.25
BCDF2012-2-671T 2.0*1.2*1.2 670 0.15
BCDF2012-2-901T 2.0*1.2*1.2 900 0.12
BCDF2012-2-102T 2.0*1.2*1.2 1000 0.1
BCDF2012-2-222T 2.0*1.2*1.2 2200 0.1
BCDF3216-2-670T 3.2*1.6*1.8 67 0.4
BCDF3216-2-750T 3.2*1.6*1.8 75 0.4
BCDF3216-2-900T 3.2*1.6*1.8 90 0.4
BCDF3216-2-101T 3.2*1.6*1.8 100 0.38
BCDF3216-2-121T 3.2*1.6*1.8 120 0.37
BCDF3216-2-161T 3.2*1.6*1.8 160 0.34
BCDF3216-2-181T 3.2*1.6*1.8 180 0.34
BCDF3216-2-261T 3.2*1.6*1.8 260 0.31
BCDF3216-2-281T 3.2*1.6*1.8 280 0.31
BCDF3216-2-361T 3.2*1.6*1.8 360 0.28
BCDF3216-2-371T 3.2*1.6*1.8 370 0.28
BCDF3216-2-431T 3.2*1.6*1.8 430 0.28
BCDF3216-2-601T 3.2*1.6*1.8 600 0.26
BCDF3216-2-102T 3.2*1.6*1.8 1000 0.23
BCDF3216-2-222T 3.2*1.6*1.8 2200 0.2
BCDF3225-2-800T 3.2*2.5*2.2 80 2
BCDF3225-2-900T 3.2*2.5*2.2 90 2
BCDF3225-2-121T 3.2*2.5*2.2 120 2
BCDF3225-2-601T 3.2*2.5*2.2 600 1
BCDF3225-2-102T 3.2*2.5*2.2 1000 1.2
BCDF4532-2-800T 4.5*3.2*2.8 80 3
BCDF4532-2-900T 4.5*3.2*2.8 90 3
BCDF4532-2-121T 4.5*3.2*2.8 120 3
BCDF4532-2-601T 4.5*3.2*2.8 600 1
BCDF4532-2-102T 4.5*3.2*2.8 1000 0.8
BCDF4532-2-142T 4.5*3.2*2.8 1400 0.7
BCDM5020-101T 5*5*2.4 100 6
BCDM5020-251T 5*5*2.4 250 5
BCDM5020-501T 5*5*2.4 500 4
BCDM5020-102T 5*5*2.4 1000 2
BCDM5020-142T 5*5*2.4 1400 1.5
BCCM7660-2-301T01 7.6*6.0*4.3 300 3.5
BCCM7660-2-451T01 7.6*6.0*4.3 450 3
BCCM1008-2-501T02 10.2*8.2*6 500 6.5
BCCM1008-2-801T02 10.2*8.2*6 800 4
BCDCM4520-2-231TA 4.7*4.5*2.0 230 3.5
BCDCM4520-2-421TA 4.7*4.5*2.0 420 3.2
BCDCM4520-2-901TA 4.7*4.5*2.0 900 2.3
BCDCM4520-2-142TA 4.7*4.5*2.0 1400 1.7
BCDCM7060-2-501TB 7*6*2.8 500 3.5
BCDCM7060-2-701TB 7*6*2.8 700 2.8
BCDCM7060-2-901TB 7*6*2.8 900 2.5
BCDCM7060-2-122TB 7*6*2.8 1200 2
BCDCM7060-2-301TA 7*6*3.8 300 5
BCDCM7060-2-701TA 7*6*3.8 700 4.2
BCDCM7060-2-102TA 7*6*3.8 1020 3
BCDCM7060-2-132TA 7*6*3.8 1300 2.5
BCDCM7060-2-272TA 7*6*3.8 2700 1
BCDCM7060-2-302TA 7*6*3.8 3000 0.9
BCDCM9070-2-501TA 9*7*4.8 600 5.5
BCDCM9070-2-701TA 9*7*4.8 700 5
BCDCM9070-2-102TA 9*7*4.8 1000 4.8
BCDCM9070-2-152TA 9*7*4.8 1500 3.5
BCDCM9070-2-222TA 9*7*4.8 2200 2.5
BCDCM9070-2-272TA 9*7*4.8 2700 2
BCDCM1211-2-301TA 12*11*6.8 300 10
BCDCM1211-2-701TA 12*11*6.8 700 8.2
BCDCM1211-2-801TA 12*11*6.8 800 8
BCDCM1211-2-102TA 12*11*6.8 1000 6.5
BCDCM1211-2-222TA 12*11*6.8 2200 3
BCDCM1211-2-272TA 12*11*6.8 2700 1.8
BCDCM1513-2-101TA 15*13*7.5 250 16
BCDCM1513-2-301TA 15*13*7.5 300 13
BCDCM1513-2-551TA 15*13*7.5 550 10.5
BCDCM1513-2-701TA 15*13*7.5 700 10
BCDCM1513-2-152TA 15*13*7.5 1500 7.8